
ConocoPhillips 
San Juan Business Unit 
P.O. Box 4289 
Farmington, NM 87499-4289 

BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANV 
ATTN: CRAIG CARLEV 
PO BOX 3092 
HOUSTON, TX 77253 

REt Etecgcaeftfe for Qwnepfthip* 

Notice ol Commingl ing 

San Juan 29 -5 Unit 

Rio A r r i b a County , ND9 

Dear Wording Interest Owner: 

ConocoPhillips Company as Unit Operator of the San Juan 29-5 Un i t , is currently in the 

process of amending Order # R-107770 as it pertains to the Mesaverde and Dakota 

Reservoirs in the captioned Unit. We are required by State regulation to give Notice to 

all interest owners in the affected Reservoirs in a Hearing to Amend the Order. 

Our records indicate that you are distributing proceeds or own in Tract(s) 34, and 

pursuant to the Unit Agreement we request that you share all the current owners and 

their addresses that you are responsible for so that we may accomplish our obligation 

to give them Notice. If we do not receive this information from you on or before 

August25,2010, we will assume that you will be providing notice to the interest owners 

you pay when the Application to Amend the Order is made. 

July 26, 2010 



San Juan 29-5 Unit 
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Thanh you in advance for your t ime and consideration given to this matter. If you 

have any questions you can reach me at the email address or phone number below or 

you may contact Dawn Howell at 505-599-4030. 

Respectfully yours. 

Charles E. (Chuck) Creekmore 
Staff Landman, RPL 
505.324.6122 Office 
505.320.9910 Cell 
505.326.9781 Fax 

C E C / rtd 



ConocoPhillips 
San Juan Business Unit 
P.O. Box 4289 
Farmington, NM 87499-4289 

July 26, 2010 

CHARLES W GAV 
C/O JAMES M RAVMOND-POA 
PO BOX 291445 
KERRVILLE, TX 78029-1445 

REs Request for Ownership* 

Notice of Commingling 

Ian Juan 29-5 Unit 

Rio Arriba County MM 

Dear Working Interest Owner: 

ConocoPhillips Company as Unit Operator of the San Juan 29-5 Unit, is currently in the 

process of amending Order # R-107770 as it pertains to the Mesaverde and Dakota 

Reservoirs in the captioned Unit. We are required by State regulation to give Notice to 

all interest owners in the affected Reservoirs in a Hearing to Amend the Order. 

Our records indicate that you are distributing proceeds or own in Tract(s) 35, and 

pursuant to the Unit Agreement we request that you share all the current owners and 

their addresses that you are responsible for so that we may accomplish our obligation 

to give them Notice. If we do not receive this information from you on or before 

August 25, 2010, we will assume that you will be providing notice to the interest owners 

you pay when the Application to Amend the Order is made. 



San Juan 29-5 Unit 
July 26, 2010 
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Thanh you in advance for your t ime and consideration given to this matter. If you 

have any questions you can reach me at the email address or phone number below or 

you may contact Dawn Howell at 505-599-4030. 

Respectfully yours, 

Charles E. (Chuck) Creekmore 
Staff Landman, RPL 
505324.6122 Office 
505.320.9910 Cell 
505.326.9781 Fax 

C E C / rtd 



ConocoPhillips 
San Juan Business Unit 
P.O. Box 4289 
Farmington, NM 87499-4289 

J&M RAVMOND LTD 
RAVMOND & SONS III LLC GENERAL PARTNER 
PO BOX 291445 
KERRVILLE, TX 78029-1445 

REt Request for Ownerships 

Notice of Commingl ing 

I a n f u a n 29-5 Unit 

Rio A r r i b a County/ NM 

Dear Working Interest Owner: 

ConocoPhillips Company as Unit Operator of the San Juan 29-5 Uni t , is currently in the 

process of amending Order # R-107770 as it pertains to the Mesaverde and Dakota 

Reservoirs in the captioned Unit. We are required by State regulation to give Notice to 

all interest owners in the affected Reservoirs in a Hearing to Amend the Order. 

Our records indicate tha t you are distributing proceeds or own in Tract(s) 35, and 

pursuant to the Unit Agreement we request that you share all the current owners and 

their addresses that you are responsible for so that we may accomplish our obligation 

to give them Notice. If we do not receive this information from you on or before 

August25, 2010, we will assume that you will be providing notice to the interest owners 

you pay when the Application to Amend the Order is made. 



San Juan 29-5 Unit 
July 26, 2010 
Page 2 

Thanh you in advance for your t ime and consideration given to this matter. If you 

have any questions you can reach me at the email address or phone number below or 

you may contact Dawn Howell at 505-599-4030. 

Respectfully yours. 

Charles E. (Chuck) Creekmore 
Staff Landman, RPL 
505.324.6122 Office 
505.320.9910 Ceil 
505.326.9781 Fax 

CEC/ rtd 



ConocoPhillips 
San Juan Business Unit 
P.O. Box 4289 
Farmington, NM 87499-4289 

July 26, 2010 

LORRAVN GAV HACKER 
C/O JAMES M RAVMOND-POA 
PO BOX 291445 
KERRVILLE, TX 78029-1445 

REs Request tow ©wnenbip* 

Notice oi Commistgling 

Ian Juan 29-5 Unil: 

Rio Aroilbra County, MM 

Dear Working Interest Owner: 

ConocoPhillips Company as Unit Operator of the San Juan 29-5 Unit, is currently in the 

process of amending Order # R-107770 as it pertains to the Mesaverde and Dakota 

Reservoirs in the captioned Unit. We are required by State regulation to give Notice to 

all interest owners in the affected Reservoirs in a Hearing to Amend the Order. 

Our records indicate that you are distributing proceeds or own in Tract(s) 35, and 

pursuant to the Unit Agreement we request that you share all the current owners and 

their addresses that you are responsible for so that we may accomplish our obligation 

to give them Notice. If we do not receive this information from you on or before 

August25,2010, we will assume that you will be providing notice to the interest owners 

you pay when the Application to Amend the Order is made. 



San Juan 29-5 Unit 
July 26, 2010 
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Thanh you in advance for your t ime and consideration given to this matter. If you 

have any questions you can reach me at the email address or phone number below or 

you may contact Dawn Howell at 505-599-4030. 

Respectfully yours, 

Charles E. (Chuck) Creekmore 
Staff Landman, RPL 
505.324.6122 Office 
505.320.9910 Cell 
505.326.9781 Fax 

CEC/ rtd 



n © ;oPI 
ConocoPhillips 
San Juan Business Unit 
P.O. Box 4289 
Farmington, NM 87499-4289 

July 26, 2010 

MCELVAIN OIL COMPANY 
PO BOX 801888 
DALLAS, TX 75380-1888 

Rls Request for Ownerships 

Hetice of Commingling 

San Juan 29-5 Unit 

Rio Arriba County, MM 

Dear Working Interest Owner: 

ConocoPhillips Company as Unit Operator of the San Juan 29-5 Unit, is currently in the 

process of amending Order # R-107770 as it pertains to the Mesaverde and Dakota 

Reservoirs in the captioned Unit. We are required by State regulation to give Notice to 

all interest owners in the affected Reservoirs in a Hearing to Amend the Order. 

Our records indicate that you are distributing proceeds or own in Tract(s) 35, and 

pursuant to the Unit Agreement we request that you share all the current owners and 

their addresses that you are responsible for so that we may accomplish our obligation 

to give them Notice. If we do not receive this information from you on or before 

August 25,2010, we will assume that you will be providing notice to the interest owners 

you pay when the Application to Amend the Order is made. 



San Juan 29-5 Unit 
July 26, 2010 
Page 2 

Thanh you in advance for your time and consideration given to this matter. If you 

have any questions you can reach me at the email address or phone number below or 

you may contact Dawn Howell at 505-599-4030. 

Respectfully yours, 

Charles E. (Chuck) Creekmore 
Staff Landman, RPL 
505.324.6122 Office 
505.320.9910 Cell 
505.326.9781 Fax 

CEC/ rtd 



ConocoPhillips 
San Juan Business Unit 
P.O. Box 4289 
Farmington, NM 87499-4289 

July 26, 2010 

PRODUCTION GATHERING LLC 
Attn: GREG VANCE 
8080 N CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY, STE 1090 
DALLAS, TX 75206 

REt Request ffor Ownerships 

Notice of Commingling 

San Juan 29-5 Unit 

Rio Arriba County, 

Dear Working Interest Owner: 

ConocoPhillips Company as Unit Operator of the San Juan 29-5 Unit, is currently in the 

process of amending Order # R-107770 as it pertains to the Mesaverde and Dakota 

Reservoirs in the captioned Unit. We are required by State regulation to give Notice to 

all interest owners in the affected Reservoirs in a Hearing to Amend the Order. 

Our records indicate that you are distributing proceeds or own in Tract(s) 35, and 

pursuant to the Unit Agreement we request that you share all the current owners and 

their addresses that you are responsible for so that we may accomplish our obligation 

to give them Notice. If we do not receive this information from you on or before 

August25,20W, we will assume that you will be providing notice to the interest owners 

you pay when the Application to Amend the Order is made. 



San Juan 29-5 Unit 
July 26, 2010 
Page 2 

Thanh you in advance for your time and consideration given to this matter. If you 

have any questions you can reach me at the email address or phone number below or 

you may contact Dawn Howell at 505-599-4030. 

Respectfully yours. 

Charles E. (Chuch) Creekmore 
Staff Landman, RPL 
505.324.6122 Office 
505.320.9910 Cell 
505.326.9781 Fax 

CEC/ rtd 



ConocoPhillips 
San Juan Business Unit 
P.O. Box 4289 
Farmington, NM 87499-4289 

T H MCELVAIN OIL & GAS LTD PARTNERSHIP 
ATTN: MR. RICK HARRIS 
1050 17TH ST, STE 1800 
DENVER, CO 80265 

HEi Heoueti §or Ownership! 

Notice of Commingling 

$an Juan 29-5 Unit 

Rio Arriba County, NM 

Dear Working Interest Owner: 

ConocoPhillips Company as Unit Operator of the San Juan 29-5 Unit, is currently in the 

process of amending Order # R-107770 as it pertains to the Mesaverde and Dakota 

Reservoirs in the captioned Unit. We are required by State regulation to give Notice to 

all interest owners in the affected Reservoirs in a Hearing to Amend the Order. 

Our records indicate that you are distributing proceeds or own in Tract(s) 35, and 

pursuant to the Unit Agreement we request that you share all the current owners and 

their addresses that you are responsible for so that we may accomplish our obligation 

to give them Notice. If we do not receive this information from you on or before 

August 25, 2010, we will assume that you will be providing notice to the interest owners 

you pay when the Application to Amend the Order is made. 

\ y 

July 26, 2010 



San Juan 29-5 Unit 
July 26,2010 
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Thanh you in advance for your time and consideration given to this matter. If you 

have any questions you can reach me at the email address or phone number below or 

you may contact Dawn Howell at 505-599-4030. 

Respectfully yours. 

Charles E. (Chuck) Creekmore 
Staff Landman, RPL 
505.324.6122 Office 
505.320.9910 Ceil 
505.326.9781 Fax 

CEC/ rtd 



ConocoPhillips 
San Juan Business Unit 
P.O. Box 4289 
Farmington, NM 87499-4289 

July 26, 2010 

TAMACAM LLC 
C/O JAMES M RAVMOND-POA 
PO BOX 291445 
KERRVILLE, TX 78029-1445 

REs Request for Ownerships 

Notice of Commingling 

San Juan 29-5 Unit 

Rio Arriba County, fUM 

Dear Working Interest Owner: 

ConocoPhillips Company as Unit Operator of the San Juan 29-5 Un i t , is currently in the 

process of amending Order # R-107770 as it pertains to the Mesaverde and Dakota 

Reservoirs in the captioned Unit. We are required by State regulation to give Notice to 

all interest owners in the affected Reservoirs in a Hearing to Amend the Order. 

Our records indicate that you are distributing proceeds or own in Tract(s) 35, and 

pursuant to the Unit Agreement we request that you share all the current owners and 

their addresses that you are responsible for so that we may accomplish our obligation 

to give them Notice. If we do not receive this information from you on or before 

August 25,2010, we will assume that you will be providing notice to the interest owners 

you pay when the Application to Amend the Order is made. 



San Juan 29-5 Unit 
July 26, 2010 
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Thanh you in advance for your time and consideration given to this matter. If you 

have any questions you can reach me at the email address or phone number below or 

you may contact Dawn Howell at 505-599-4030. 

Respectfully yours. 

Charles E. (Chuck) Creekmore 
Staff Landman, RPL 
505.324.6122 Office 
505.320.9910 Cell 
505.326.9781 Fax 

CEC/ rtd 



0 

ConocoPhillips 
San Juan Business Unit 
P.O. Box 4289 
Farmington, NM 87499-4289 

July 26, 2010 

VAUGHAN-MCELVAIN ENERGV INC 
P O BOX 970 
KENNETT SQUARE, PA 19348 

Ris Request for Ownerships 

Notice of Commingling 

San Juan 29-5 Unit 

Rio Arriba County, 

Dear Working Interest Owner: 

ConocoPhillips Company as Unit Operator of the San Juan 29-5 Unit, is currently in the 

process of amending Order # R-107770 as it pertains to the Mesaverde and Dakota 

Reservoirs in the captioned Unit. We are required by State regulation to give Notice to 

all interest owners in the affected Reservoirs in a Hearing to Amend the Order. 

Our records indicate that you are distributing proceeds or own in Tract(s) 35, and 

pursuant to the Unit Agreement we request that you share all the current owners and 

their addresses that you are responsible for so that we may accomplish our obligation 

to give them Notice. If we do not receive this information from you on or before 

August25, 2010, we will assume that you will be providing notice to the interest owners 

you pay when the Application to Amend the Order is made. 



San Juan 29-5 Unit 
July 26, 2010 
Page 2 

Thanh you in advance for your time and consideration given to this matter. If you 

have any questions you can reach me at the email address or phone number below or 

you may contact Dawn Howell at 505-599-4030. 

Respectfully yours. 

Charles E. (Chuck) Creekmore 
Staff Landman, RPL 
505.324.6122 Office 
505.320.9910 Cell 
505.326.9781 Fax 

CEC/ rtd 



ConocoPhillips 
San Juan Business Unit 
P.O. Box 4289 
Farmington, NM 87499-4289 

July 26, 2010 

WILLIAMS PRODUCTION COMPANV 
ATTN: ALBERTA DANIEL 
PO BOX 3102 
TULSA, OK 74101 

Rlt Request lor Ownerships 

Notice of Commingling 

Ian jjuan 29-5 Unit 

Rio Arriba County, MM 

Dear Working Interest Owner: 

ConocoPhillips Company as Unit Operator of the San Juan 29-5 Unit, is currently in the 

process of amending Order # R-107770 as it pertains to the Mesaverde and Dakota 

Reservoirs in the captioned Unit. We are required by State regulation to give Notice to 

all interest owners in the affected Reservoirs in a Hearing to Amend the Order. 

Our records indicate that you are distributing proceeds or own in Tract(s) O, and 

pursuant to the Unit Agreement we request that you share all the current owners and 

their addresses that you are responsible for so that we may accomplish our obligation 

to give them Notice. If we do not receive this information from you on or before 

August 25,2010, we will assume that you will be providing notice to the interest owners 

you pay when the Application to Amend the Order is made. 



San Juan 29-5 Unit 
July 26, 2010 
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Thanh you in advance for your time and consideration given to this matter. If you 

have any questions you can reach me at the email address or phone number below or 

you may contact Dawn Howell at 505-599-4030. 

Respectfully yours. 

Charles E. (Chuck) Creekmore 
Staff Landman, RPL 
505.324.6122 Office 
505.320.9910 Ceil 
505.326.9781 Fax 

CEC/ rtd 


